Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/22/2025 11:00 AM | install PO:
TAO

6421 Selma Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Description
General

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks

black velvet 50'Lx10'H - double sided; with (2) 10'W pullbacks at stairs
& (1) 20'W in center with (6) red fringe tassel tie backs

Perimeter Valance - 100'L
black

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48"

(12) - black top with teal base (TIBETAN TURQUOISE or VALLEY OF
GLACIERS)

(4) - teal top (TIBETAN TURQUOISE or VALLEY OF GLACIERS) with
black base

8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame

l 18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides

whole booth black; gold border on artwork of custom vinyl front inset
in center. plain black sides & black top

6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal

Services

installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

16

40

Geller Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008622

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$2,750.00

$500.00

$450.00

$32.00

$850.00

$350.00
$350.00
$650.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (2.00%):

Packing (2.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$2,750.00

$500.00

$7,200.00

$1,280.00

$850.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$1,300.00

$12,580.00
$4,100.00
$251.60
$251.60
$1,353.30
($0.00)
$18,536.50
($0.00)
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Balance: $18,536.50
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