

11/22/2025 11:00 AM | install 11/23/2025 01:00 AM | strike

P0:

Shipping Address: TAO

6421 Selma Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90028 **Geller Events**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks black velvet 50'Lx10'H - double sided; with (2) 10'W pullbacks at stairs & (1) 20'W in center with (6) red fringe tassel tie backs	1	\$2,750.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Perimeter Valance - 100'L	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" (12) - black top with teal base (TIBETAN TURQUOISE or VALLEY OF GLACIERS) (4) - teal top (TIBETAN TURQUOISE or VALLEY OF GLACIERS) with black base 8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	16	\$450.00	T	\$7,200.00
	Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	40	\$32.00	Т	\$1,280.00
100	Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides whole booth black; gold border on artwork of custom vinyl front inset in center. plain black sides & black top 6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
Services					
	installers for install	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	installers for strike	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	trucking	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:		\$12,580.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (2.00%):			\$4,100.00
		Packing (2.00%):			\$251.60 \$251.60
Notes		Taxes:			\$1,353.30
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$18,536.50
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$18,536.50